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10/08/2014Edité le :
2014- CHAMP. FOND 1AN 3 INSCRITS ALCS

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Grand-Fond

Grand-Fond

Lieu de lâcher

VIVONNE

ST JUNIEN

JARNAC

ROULLET ST ESTEPHE

BERGERAC

AGEN

Date

17/05/2014

31/05/2014

14/06/2014

30/06/2014

12/07/2014

27/07/2014

Heure

07:30

10:00

06:45

07:30

07:55

09:15

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

483

531

569

580

648

728

Point extr.

523

568

609

616

688

765

Engagés

177

229

186

124

64

35

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

2

4

6

10

13

18

Départage

119

152

177

60

199

144

49

80

108

148

46

61

40

47

50

65

83

5

41

52

77

78

3

40

Prix

9

8

8

7

7

6

5

5

5

5

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

Points

9,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

ARC Yannick P&F

DUCORNET Pascal

TRIQUET Michel&Thérèse

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

LEPRETRE Richard

DISSAUX Pascal

DEU Pascal

BODARD Bertrand

BEUN Patrick

THOMAS Christophe

DEMARTHE Philippe

PAVY Olivier

BAYARD Georges

EVRARD Joêl

DAUSQUE  Bruno

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

CLABAUX Christophe

MALLAURAN Jean Pierre

CAFFIN Thierry

DEU Philippe

SAISON Alain

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

DUBOIS Michel

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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